303.289.4191

ROCKYMOUNTAINSALES.COM

150 Capital Drive, Suite 420
Golden, CO 80401

ROCKYMOUNTAIN

== BRIAN KROUSE

¥ Brian@RockyMounlainSales.com

= DANIEL PAYOTELIS
Daniel@RockyMountainSales.com
&8s JACK QUALTERI
= -4 Jack@RockyMountainSales.com
JENNIFER FRIEDRICHS
Jennifer@RockyMountainSales.com
F

TDM RDSSBACH = Commerdal Quotes
' Tom@RockyMountainSales.com

ih.
]

THERESA VIGIL - ## & accouning
Theresa@RockyMountainSales.com

JIM NACKE

Jim@RockyMounlainSales.com

MIKE MURPHY

Mikef@RockyMountainSales.com

JON OAKLEY

Jon@RockyMountainSales.com

e _.‘5‘.‘ SHAUN MULLIGAN
'_ - Shaun@RockyMountainSales.com

SARAH PORTER - Specification Sales
Sarah@Roc kyMountain Sales.com

P

: .‘I SHANNON CALDWELL
¥ Shannon@RockyMountainSales.com

fzs = ZACHZARENBA
¢ Zach@RockyMountainSales.com

MATT PORTER

Mall@RockyMountain Sales.com

OUTSIDE SALES REPRESENTATIVES

CLINT WASSON

I Clint@RockyMounlainSales.com

KRISTIN WILLIAMS
Kristin@RockyMounlainSales.com

'i

MAMNAGEMENT

720.215.4442

720.215.4438

720.215.4446

720.215.4425

720.215.4444

720.215.4437

303.517.9677

720.284.4376

720.703.4893

303.513.0624

303.912.3654

720.668.0298

720.762.7000

720.326.0398

303.898.8348

303.929.5099

*Extensions are the last 3 digits of phone number

SALESH

Industries

A CANFIELD
» TECHNOLOGIES

A S
BJUZO
A DELTA

PEERLE/Y

in@erator-

Infinity Drain

Kraus

I PLUMBING = INDUSTRIAL * GOMMERCIAL + HYDRONICS

CO Only

NEWP&SRT BRASS.
GINGER

MT only @I
TOTO

WATCO wOoODFORD

*

®

TR RA.... |
* @ [OrLLeR

PRIMARY

CONTACT

BRIAN

BRIAN

BRIAN
DANIEL

ALL

JENNIFER

ALL

BRIAN

JENNIFER

BRIAN

JENNIFER

BRIAN
DANIEL

BRIAN
DANIEL

ALL

BRIAN

BRIAN
TOM

*Stocked at RMS



303.289.4191

ROCKYMOUNTAINSALES.COM

150 Capital Drive, Suite 420
Golden, CO 80401

ot N

ROCKYMOUNTAIN

SALES-

ESTABLISHED 1971

17 EXPERT EMPLOYEES

131 INDUSTRY AWARDS

Rocky Mountain Sales is
committed to providing sales
representation,
customer service, and product
expertise throughout
Colorado, Wyoming, Montana,
Western Nebraska and
Western South Dakota.

*Extensions are the last 3 digits of phone number



